
Bid Opening: Thursday, May 26, 2011 @ 2:30PM
Mandatory Job Walk:Thursday, May 12, 2011 @ 1:30PM
Project No: FM100333S/293-77

Santa Ynez Apartments 300s Refurbishment PM: G. Levinthal

PLAN HOLDERS DISTRIBUTION LIST

Company Address City State Zip Phone Fax Gen/Sub Date Add #1 Add #2 Add #3
UCSB

PLAN ROOMS
Bid America 41085 Elm Street Murrieta CA 92562 951/677-4819 951/677-4814 Plan Rm 05/02/11
Builders Notebook 608 W. Pedregosa St. Santa Barbara CA 93101 877/776-5436 805/262-6338 Plan Rm 05/02/11
McGraw-Hill Construction Data 1333 S. Mayflower Ave, 3rd Fl Monrovia CA 91016 626/932-6181 626/932-6189 Plan Rm 05/02/11
Reed Construction Data 30 Technology Parkway South, Ste 500 Norcross GA 30092 800/876-4045 800/303-8629 Plan Rm 05/02/11
San Luis Obispo Contractor's Assoc. 3563 Sueldo, Ste G San Luis Obispo CA 93401 805/543-7330 805/543-7016 Plan Rm 05/02/11
Santa Maria Contractor's Assoc. 2003 N. Preisker Lane, Ste A Santa Maria CA 93454 805/925-1191 805/922-2983 Plan Rm 05/02/11
Ventura County Contractor's Assoc. 1830 Lockwood Street Oxnard CA 93030 805/981-8088 805/981-8089 Plan Rm 05/02/11
Santa Barbara Contractors Association 430 East Carrillo Street Santa Barbara CA 93101 805/884-1100 805/884-1108 Plan Rm 05/02/11

CONSULTANTS
Architect's Consulting Service 1187 Coast Village Road, Ste 10H Santa Barbara CA 93108 805/565-8909 805/643-3318 05/05/11

CONTRACTORS
M/M Mechanical 1027 Cindy Lane Carpinteria CA 93013 805/745-1126 805/745-1116 Sub 05/06/11
Viola Construction Co. 1144 Commercial Avenue Oxnard CA 93031 805/487-3871 805/487-3870 General 05/05/11
Santa Barbara Lighting 2505 De La Vina St. Santa Barbara CA 93101 805/965-5025 805/965-5514 Sub 05/05/11
Specialty Construction Inc. 645 Clarion Court San Luis Obispo CA 93401 805/543-1706 805/543-1722 General 05/05/11
Newton Construction Management 259 Higuera San Luis Obispo CA 93401 805/544-5583 805/544-5584 General 05/09/11
The Blue Book Building & Construction Network 800 East Main Street Jefferson Valley NY 10535 800/431-2584 914/243-4936 Plan Rm 05/09/11
Gibraltar Construction 42 Hudson Street Annapolis MD 21401 410/573-1000 410/573-1004 General 05/10/11
Spiess Construction 1110 E. Clark Ave, Ste 210 Santa Maria CA 93455 805/937-5859 805/934-4432 General 05/10/11
Cyrcon Builders 1801 Avenue of the Stars Suite 1410 Los Angeles CA 90067 310/789-5000 310/789-1113 General
Beachside Construction 101 Arnold Place, Ste C Goleta CA 93117 805/683-7745 805/683-3066 General
FNG Construction, Inc 663 Sandydale Nipomo CA 93444 805/929-1164 805/929-8330 Sub 05/10/11
Smith Electric Service 1340 W. Betteravia Road Santa Maria CA 93455 805/621-5000 805/621-5050 General


	Sheet1

